450ＶDC  Boxed Small type Film capacitor
Nitsuko Electronics Corporation
Sales Department
E-Mail:
NEW
・It is Ideal for power supply PFC
・Low Noise
・High Temperature 110℃ 380V

Dimensions  (mm) Permissible
 current
（Peak
value）
Ｉop（A）
Ａ
±0.5
Ｂ
±0.5
Ｌ
±0.5
Ｐ
±0.5
φｄ
±0.05
FPCS2W474K1A10R 450 0.47 ±10  4.5 12.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 13.7
FPCS2W684K1A10R 450 0.68 ±10  5.0 14.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 19.8
FPCS2W105K1A10R 450 1.0 ±10  6.0 15.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 29.2
FPCS2W155K1A10R 450 1.5 ±10  7.5 17.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 33.5
FPCS2W225K1A10R 450 2.2 ±10 10.0 18.5 13.0 10.0 0.8 49.2